
WOMEN 148.0 RESULTS

Women 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mercedes  Glover Wellington Crusaders 145.2 130.0 0

2 Sara Lake Piper High School 146.9 125.0 0

3 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 141.4 120.0 0

4 Lyla Ott Circle High School 144.8 120.0 0

5 Anna Elliott Coffeyville-Field Kindley 146.9 110.0 0

6 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 143.9 105.0 0

7 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 146.3 105.0 0

8 Gibson  Baker El Dorado High School 146.0 85.0 0

9 Brianna Solis Piper High School 143.3 80.0 0

10 Morgan Parker Piper High School 148.0 80.0 0

11 Ryleigh Fowler El Dorado High School 141.4 75.0 0

12 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 143.7 75.0 0

13 Regan Bishop Circle High School 140.8 70.0 0

Women 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 141.4 240.0 0

2 Mercedes  Glover Wellington Crusaders 145.2 235.0 0

3 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 143.9 200.0 0

4 Sara Lake Piper High School 146.9 195.0 0

5 Lyla Ott Circle High School 144.8 185.0 0

6 Brianna Solis Piper High School 143.3 175.0 0

7 Gibson  Baker El Dorado High School 146.0 170.0 0

8 Ryleigh Fowler El Dorado High School 141.4 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 146.3 155.0 0

10 Anna Elliott Coffeyville-Field Kindley 146.9 155.0 0

11 Morgan Parker Piper High School 148.0 145.0 0

12 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 143.7 140.0 0

13 Regan Bishop Circle High School 140.8 115.0 0

Women 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mercedes  Glover Wellington Crusaders 145.2 165.0 0

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 141.4 150.0 0

3 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 143.9 125.0 0

4 Lyla Ott Circle High School 144.8 115.0 0

5 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 146.3 115.0 0

6 Sara Lake Piper High School 146.9 115.0 0

7 Gibson  Baker El Dorado High School 146.0 110.0 0

8 Brianna Solis Piper High School 143.3 95.0 0

9 Morgan Parker Piper High School 148.0 95.0 0

10 Regan Bishop Circle High School 140.8 90.0 0

11 Anna Elliott Coffeyville-Field Kindley 146.9 90.0 0

12 Ryleigh Fowler El Dorado High School 141.4 85.0 0

13 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 143.7 85.0 0

Women 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mercedes  Glover Wellington Crusaders 145.2 530.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 141.4 510.0 8

3 Sara Lake Piper High School 146.9 435.0 6

4 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 143.9 430.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Lyla Ott Circle High School 144.8 420.0 2

6 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 146.3 375.0 1

7 Gibson  Baker El Dorado High School 146.0 365.0 0

8 Anna Elliott Coffeyville-Field Kindley 146.9 355.0 0

9 Brianna Solis Piper High School 143.3 350.0 0

10 Morgan Parker Piper High School 148.0 320.0 0

11 Ryleigh Fowler El Dorado High School 141.4 315.0 0

12 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 143.7 300.0 0

13 Regan Bishop Circle High School 140.8 275.0 0


